



LB	F	PRODUCTION UPDATE: [1] CHANGED THE WIDTH OF THE FRAME TO 57"; WAS 55". [2] CHANGED THE WIDTH OF THE ARMS TO 5"; WAS 6". (REF. ECO #050-2019)	05.06.19
JA	E	PER RL, CHANGED BACK PILLOW TO 18 DENSITY; WAS FIBER-FILL.	12.13.18
JA	D	PER RL, ADD 25-3/4" FRAME HEIGHT DIMENSION TO DRAWING.	12.03.18
JA	C	PER RL, [1] ADD "MAX" TO FINISHED ARM HEIGHT DIMENSION. [2] ADD 21-1/2" ARM FRAME HEIGHT DIMENSION TO DRAWING. [3] ADD 28-3/4" HEIGHT DIMENSION TO DRAWING.	11.26.18
JA	B	PER RL, RE-ADDED CUSHION WRAP DESCRIPTION ON DRAWING.	08.24.18
AC	A	[A1] REMOVED CUSHION WRAP FROM SEAT. [A2] INCREASED FINISHED ARM HEIGHT TO 26"; WAS 25". [A3] INCREASED FINISHED ARM WIDTH TO 6"; WAS 5". [A4] REDUCED FRAME SIZE TO 55"; WAS 57". [A5] CHANGED BOLT DISTANCE TO 51 1/2"; WAS 53 1/2".	10.12.17